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Women's 3 Meter, Final
1 515.04 Kimiko  Soldati (CTC) Centralized Training Center Carryover 196.17
1 O 205B 3.00 3M 6 6 6.50 6 6 6 6.50 30.50 54.90 251.07
2 O 405B 3.00 3M 7 7 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 7.50 34.00 61.20 312.27
3 O 107B 3.10 3M 7 7 7 7 6 7 6.50 34.50 64.17 376.44
4 O 305B 3.00 3M 8.50 7.50 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 8 38.50 69.30 445.74
5 O 5152B 3.00 3M 7.50 8 7 8 7 8 8 38.50 69.30 515.04
2 502.23 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Carryover 211.50
1 O 105B 2.40 3M 7 7 6 6.50 7 7 7.50 34.50 49.68 261.18
2 O 205B 3.00 3M 7.50 7.50 7 6.50 7 7 7.50 36.00 64.80 325.98
3 O 305C 2.80 3M 6.50 8 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 34.50 57.96 383.94
4 O 405C 2.70 3M 7.50 7.50 8 7 7.50 7 7 36.50 59.13 443.07
5 O 5335D 2.90 3M 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 34.00 59.16 502.23
3 496.50 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 197.16
1 O 205C 2.80 3M 8 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 38.00 63.84 261.00
2 O 107C 2.80 3M 6.50 7.50 7 7 7.50 7.50 8 36.50 61.32 322.32
3 O 5152B 3.00 3M 8.50 8 8.50 8.50 8 8 9 41.50 74.70 397.02
4 O 305C 2.80 3M 4 4.50 4.50 5 5 5.50 5.50 24.50 41.16 438.18
5 O 405C 2.70 3M 7 7 7 7.50 7 7.50 8.50 36.00 58.32 496.50
4 472.83 Nancilea  Underwood (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Carryover 182.31
1 O 405C 2.70 3M 7 6 6.50 7 7.50 7 8 35.00 56.70 239.01
2 O 107C 2.80 3M 6.50 6.50 6.50 6 6 6.50 5.50 31.50 52.92 291.93
3 O 205B 3.00 3M 6.50 7 7 6 7 6.50 5.50 33.00 59.40 351.33
4 O 305B 3.00 3M 7 6.50 6.50 6 6 6.50 6 31.50 56.70 408.03
5 O 5152B 3.00 3M 7.50 7 7.50 7.50 7 7 7 36.00 64.80 472.83
5 465.33 Ashley  Rubenstein (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 196.35
1 O 105B 2.40 3M 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 37.50 54.00 250.35
2 O 205B 3.00 3M 5 5 5.50 6 6 6 5.50 28.00 50.40 300.75
3 O 405C 2.70 3M 7 7 6 7.50 7 7 7.50 35.50 57.51 358.26
4 O 305B 3.00 3M 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 412.26
5 O 5335D 2.90 3M 5.50 5 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 7 30.50 53.07 465.33
6 460.35 Paige  Thompson (UCLA) UCLA Carryover 184.17
1 O 405C 2.70 3M 6.50 7 7 7 6.50 6 6 33.00 53.46 237.63
2 O 105B 2.40 3M 6.50 6.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 7 33.50 48.24 285.87
3 O 205C 2.80 3M 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 6 6.50 6.50 32.50 54.60 340.47
4 O 305C 2.80 3M 8 7.50 7 7 7 7 7.50 36.00 60.48 400.95
5 O 5152B 3.00 3M 6 5.50 7 6.50 7 6.50 7 33.00 59.40 460.35
7 447.03 Christina  Loukas (WDY) Windy City Diving Carryover 182.34
1 O 405C 2.70 3M 6.50 6 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 7.50 33.00 53.46 235.80
2 O 107C 2.80 3M 6.50 6.50 6 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 32.50 54.60 290.40
3 O 205B 3.00 3M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 344.40
4 O 305C 2.80 3M 5.50 5.50 5.50 6 6 6.50 6.50 29.50 49.56 393.96
5 O 5335D 2.90 3M 6.50 6 5.50 6 6 6 7 30.50 53.07 447.03
8 445.08 Allison  Brennan (SCD) South Carolina Divers Carryover 194.01
1 O 105B 2.40 3M 6.50 7 6.50 7 7 7 7 34.50 49.68 243.69
2 O 305C 2.80 3M 6.50 6 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 32.50 54.60 298.29
3 O 5335D 2.90 3M 3 4 3.50 4 3 4 3 17.50 30.45 328.74
4 O 205C 2.80 3M 7 7 7 7.50 7 7 7.50 35.50 59.64 388.38
5 O 405C 2.70 3M 7 6.50 7 7 7 7 8 35.00 56.70 445.08


